B2900B/B2900BL Series
Precision Source/Measure Unit
For more information:
Contact your NSCA & Tra-Cal Small Business Partner: Email info@nscainc.com
or call your local sales rep today at 301-527-9200.
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 2
Table of Contents
Get Rapid and Accurate Measurement Results .............................................................................................. 3

please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
Ordering Information
Model number
B2901BL Precision Source/Measure Unit, 1 ch, 1 pA resolution, 21 V, 1.5 A
B2910BL Precision Source/Measure Unit, 1 ch, 10 fA resolution, 210 V, 1.5 A
B2901B Precision Source/Measure Unit, 1 ch, 100 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
B2902B Precision Source/Measure Unit, 2 ch, 100 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
B2911B Precision Source/Measure Unit, 1 ch, 10 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
B2912B Precision Source/Measure Unit, 2 ch, 10 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
Options
1A7 Calibration + Uncertainties + Guardbanding (Not Accredited)
A6J ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration
UK6 Commercial Calibration Certificate with Test Data
Accessories
N1297A Banana - Triax adapter for 2-wire (non-Kelvin) connection
N1297B Banana - Triax adapter for 4-wire (Kelvin) connection
N1294A-011 Interlock cable for 16442B (1.5 m)
N1294A-012 Interlock cable for 16442B (3.0 m)
N1294A-031 GPIO-BNC trigger adapter
N1294A-032 Digital I/O trigger cable for multiple unit control
16494A-001 Low leakage triax cable (1.5 m)
16494A-002 Low leakage triax cable (3.0 m)
16494A-005 Low leakage triax cable (4.0 m)
1CM124A Rack mount flange kit
Upgrade kit
B2901BLU B2901BL Software Upgrade Package, Extension Support and Subscription
B2910BLU B2910BL Software Upgrade Package, Extension Support and Subscription
B2901BU B2901B Software Upgrade Package, Extension Support and Subscription
B2902BU B2902B Software Upgrade Package, Extension Support and Subscription
B2911BU B2911B Software Upgrade Package, Extension Support and Subscription
B2912BU B2912B Software Upgrade Package, Extension Support and Subscription